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Agenda

Future Meeting Dates:

April 16-17, 2001

October 15-17, 2001

October 17, 2000

8:30 a.m.

8:30-10:15 a.m.

10:15-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11:15 a.m.

11:15-11:45 a.m.

11:45-12:30p.m.

12:30-1:30 p.m.

1:30-1:35 p.m.

1:35-2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:00 p.m.

OPEN SESSION

Welcome
Director's Report and Discussion

Break

Office of Communication Reorganization
Progress in Communications

Office of Cancer Survivorship Report and
Discussion Disparities

Lunch

Quality of Cancer Care Committee Health
Disparities Discussion Opportunity

Development of a Process for Advocates
Involvement at NCI

Report of Advocate and Staff
Interviews/Discussion

Draft Proposal of the Process for Recruitment,
Application, Screening, Selection and
Orientation of Advocates

Discussion

Mr. Michael Katz

Dr. Richard Klausner

Dr. Susan Sieber
Dr. Anne Thurn

Dr. Julia Rowland

Ms. Kerry Dewey

Dr. Joe Lipscomb
Dr. Jon Kerner
Ms. Gena Love

Mr. Michael Katz
Dr. Yvonne
Andejeski

Dr. Marianne Alciati

MM+ NMichaal Wate



3:00-3:15 p.m.

3:15-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:30 p.m.

4:30-5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

October 18, 2000

8:30 am.

8:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:15 a.m.

10:15-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11:30 a.m.

Break

Introduction for Small Group Discussions

1. Eligibility Requirements and Recruitment

2. Screening and Scoring
3. Balance and Matching

Small Group Discussions

Report from Small Groups

Recess

OPEN SESSION

Welcome to Day Two

Discussion

Break

New Business
Working Groups

Clinical Trials Promotion

Advocacy Involvement

Quality Cancer Care/Health Disparities

NCI Brand

Communications Extraordinary Opportunity
DCLG Operations

NCI Website

DCLG Members
Ms. Kathy Joyce

Dr. Yvonne
Andejeski

DCLG Members

Mr. Michael Katz
DCLG Members
Ms. Kathy Joyce

DCLG Members

Mr. Michael Katz

Mr. Michael Katz
DCLG Members
Ms. Kathy Joyce

Mr. Michael Katz
DCLG Members

Ms. Susan Butler
Dr. Brad Zebrack
Ms. Gena Love
Ms. Kerry Dewey
Mr. Michael Katz
Ms. Ruth Lin

Mr. Michael Katz



11:30-12:30 p.m. Discussion Mr. Michael Katz

12:30 p.m. ADJOURNMENT OF MEETING



