#### National Institutes of Health NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE DIRECTOR'S CONSUMER LIAISON GROUP October 17,18, 2000

## Natcher Conference Center, Conference Room D Bethesda, MD Agenda

## **Future Meeting Dates:**

April 16-17, 2001 October 15-17, 2001

## **October 17, 2000**

# **OPEN SESSION**

8:30 a.m.	Welcome	Mr. Michael Katz
8:30-10:15 a.m.	Director's Report and Discussion	Dr. Richard Klausner
10:15-10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:30-10:45 a.m.	Office of Communication Reorganization	Dr. Susan Sieber
10:45-11:15 a.m.	Progress in Communications	Dr. Anne Thurn
11:15-11:45 a.m.	Office of Cancer Survivorship Report and Discussion Disparities	Dr. Julia Rowland
11:45-12:30p.m.	Lunch	Ms. Kerry Dewey
12:30-1:30 p.m.	Quality of Cancer Care Committee Health Disparities Discussion Opportunity	Dr. Joe Lipscomb Dr. Jon Kerner Ms. Gena Love
1:30-1:35 p.m.	Development of a Process for Advocates Involvement at NCI	Mr. Michael Katz
1:35-2:15 p.m.	Report of Advocate and Staff Interviews/Discussion	Dr. Yvonne Andejeski
2:15-2:45 p.m.	Draft Proposal of the Process for Recruitment, Application, Screening, Selection and Orientation of Advocates	Dr. Marianne Alciati
2:45-3:00 p.m.	Discussion	Mr Michael Katz

		DCLG Members Ms. Kathy Joyce
3:00-3:15 p.m.	Break	
3:15-3:30 p.m.	<ol> <li>Introduction for Small Group Discussions</li> <li>Eligibility Requirements and Recruitment</li> <li>Screening and Scoring</li> <li>Balance and Matching</li> </ol>	Dr. Yvonne Andejeski
3:30-4:30 p.m.	Small Group Discussions	DCLG Members
4:30-5:00 p.m.	Report from Small Groups	Mr. Michael Katz DCLG Members Ms. Kathy Joyce
5:00 p.m.	Recess	DCLG Members
October 18, 2000		
	<u>OPEN SESSION</u>	
8:30 a.m.	Welcome to Day Two	Mr. Michael Katz
8:30-10:00 a.m.	Discussion	Mr. Michael Katz DCLG Members Ms. Kathy Joyce
10:00-10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:15-10:45 a.m.	New Business	Mr. Michael Katz
10:45-11:30 a.m.	Working Groups	DCLG Members
	Clinical Trials Promotion Advocacy Involvement Quality Cancer Care/Health Disparities NCI Brand Communications Extraordinary Opportunity DCLG Operations NCI Website	Ms. Susan Butler Dr. Brad Zebrack Ms. Gena Love Ms. Kerry Dewey Mr. Michael Katz Ms. Ruth Lin Mr. Michael Katz

11:30-12:30 p.m. Discussion Mr. Michael Katz

12:30 p.m. ADJOURNMENT OF MEETING